
Strona/Page 1Wyniki na 1 etapie 
1 st stage Classification

Lang Team sp. z o.o. WarszawaOrganizator:

Data / Date:

Dystans/Distance:

Prędkość/Avarage:

12.09.2020

27 km Rzeszów-Rzeszów

50.546 km/h

ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 12-13 September 2020

M-ce Drużyna Czas
Rank Team Time

M-ce Drużyna Czas
Rank Team Time

1 32:03.80NETHERLANDS 00:14:55
13 km

1 10015508765 HOOLE Daan +0022
2 10015791681 DAEMEN Stijn +0021
3 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav +0023
4 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick +0025

28 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn +01:4424

2 32:16.71SWITZERLAND 00:15:06
13 km

5 10010118494 FROIDEVAUX Robin +1313
6 10015327495 VOGEL Alex +1316
7 10010118393 BISSEGGER Stefan +1312

49 10010791333 AEBI Antoine +03:2411
65 10014936566 THIÉBAULD Valére +06:2215
66 10010943851 SCHMID Mauro +06:2214

3 32:22.38GERMANY 00:15:06
13 km

8 10036168755 BENZ Pirmin +194
9 10036175526 BALLERSTEDT Maurice +191

10 10058552921 WILKSCH Hannes +196
47 10036294855 RÖBER Dominik +03:093
50 10036440658 GEßNER Jakob +03:392
51 10023822675 TARLTON Alexander +03:395

4 32:52.96ESTONIA 00:15:18
13 km

11 10034813684 ÄRM Rait +4965
12 10016520595 PAJUR Markus +4966
13 10015383372 MIRZOJEV Artjom +4962
14 10063679470 TREIMUTH Henri +01:0663
63 10063677046 KARPENKO Glem +05:4761
67 10063679672 LAANEMÄE Erki +06:3464

5 33:12.24POLAND 00:15:21
13 km

15 10053443748 BIENIEK Damian +01:0995
16 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz +01:0994
17 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip +01:0991
18 10015847659 KUŚ Adam +01:0993

6 33:16.11SLOVENIA 00:15:28
13 km

19 10014992140 HORVAT Žiga +01:1332
20 10015332246 ČEMAŽAR Nik +01:1331
21 10015081662 LAVRIČ Martin +01:1334
53 10014992039 JERMAN Žiga +04:1533
68 10014992241 PRIMOŽIČ Jaka +06:5036
69 10017629530 MURN Bostjan +06:5035

7 33:21.16AUSTRIA 00:15:32
13 km

22 10011072229 BAYER Tobias +01:1851
23 10010196704 FRIEDRICH Marco +01:1852
24 10015144512 WILDAUER Markus +01:1856
57 10015329620 GAMPER Florian +05:0454
58 10015332549 GAMPER Mario +05:0453
59 10035036986 KABAS Maximilian +05:0455

8 33:46.35RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:15:34
13 km

25 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei +01:4386
26 10034928266 SIDOROV Igor +01:4385
27 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei +01:4384
52 10034911900 KURIANOV Sergei +03:5982
61 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii +05:3981
62 10015328509 POPOV Anton +05:3983

9 33:49.07SLOVAKIA 00:15:40
13 km

29 10011075865 VLČÁK Martin +01:46106
30 10046056590 NAGY Simon +01:46104
31 10023479135 KUBIŠ Lukáš +01:46102
36 10046019309 FOLTÁN Adam +01:56101
70 10046010518 MICHALIČKA Štefan +07:46103

10 33:57.41SWEDEN 00:15:40
13 km

32 10016211411 FORSSEL Hugo +01:54111
33 10022308566 KLYVER Hjalmar +01:54113
34 10015690439 KVIST Linus +01:54114
35 10022577641 LINDGREN Emil +01:54115
60 10022289368 HÖGLUND August +05:31112
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M-ce Drużyna Czas
Rank Team Time

M-ce Drużyna Czas
Rank Team Time

11 34:17.34CZECH REPUBLIC 00:15:45
13 km

37 10047443690 JAKOUBEK Tomáš +02:1472
38 10016304872 PROCHÁZKA Michal +02:1475
39 10048006694 KMINEK Vojtěch +02:1473
40 10047309409 KŘENEK Adam +02:1471
64 10047372053 KULHÁNEK David +06:0474

12 34:37.69LUXEMBOURG 00:16:05
13 km

41 10034999503 BETTENDORFF Loïc +02:3441
42 10035010617 GLOESENER Jacques +02:3443
43 10034998186 PEREIRA MARQUES Rafael +02:3446
48 10016519181 PRIES Cédric +02:3445
54 10035010011 ESSER Mik +04:4644
55 10010967549 CONTER Ken +04:4642

13 34:52.70POLAND REGIONAL 00:16:03
13 km

44 10015849174 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz +02:49122
45 10016145228 BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech +02:49121
46 10014385585 WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid +02:49126
56 10054650790 POTASZNIK Szymon +04:53124

72Uprawnionych/On The Start:

Ukończyło/Finished:

Wycofanych/Did Not Finish:

Nie wystartowało/Did Not Start:

70

Dyskwalifikacja/Disqualify:

Limit czasu/Time Limiti: 2

limit czasu/Time limit
- 10015508967 ZIJLAARD Maikel -26 NETHERLANDS -
- 10046046890 ROVDER Pavol -105 SLOVAKIA -
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Strona/Page 3Klasyfikacja generalna po 1 etapie 
General Classification after the 1st stage

ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 12-13 September 2020

Lang Team sp. z o.o. WarszawaOrganizator:

Data / Date:

Dystans/Distance:

Prędkość/Avarage:

12.09.2020-13.09.2020

27 km (161 km )

50.546 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i imię Drużyna RóżnicaCzas

Pl Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team GapTime

Ranking

+ / -

1 10015508765 HOOLE Daan 0:32:0322 NETHERLANDS   NED
2 10015791681 DAEMEN Stijn 0:32:0321 NETHERLANDS   +00NED
3 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav 0:32:0323 NETHERLANDS   +00NED
4 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick 0:32:0325 NETHERLANDS   +00NED
5 10010118494 FROIDEVAUX Robin 0:32:1613 SWITZERLAND   +13SUI
6 10015327495 VOGEL Alex 0:32:1616 SWITZERLAND   +13SUI
7 10010118393 BISSEGGER Stefan 0:32:1612 SWITZERLAND   +13SUI
8 10036168755 BENZ Pirmin 0:32:224 GERMANY   +19GER
9 10036175526 BALLERSTEDT Maurice 0:32:221 GERMANY   +19GER

10 10058552921 WILKSCH Hannes 0:32:226 GERMANY   +19GER
11 10034813684 ÄRM Rait 0:32:5265 ESTONIA   +49EST
12 10016520595 PAJUR Markus 0:32:5266 ESTONIA   +49EST
13 10015383372 MIRZOJEV Artjom 0:32:5262 ESTONIA   +49EST
14 10063679470 TREIMUTH Henri 0:33:0963 ESTONIA   +01:06EST
15 10053443748 BIENIEK Damian 0:33:1295 POLAND   +01:09POL
16 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz 0:33:1294 POLAND   +01:09POL
17 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip 0:33:1291 POLAND   +01:09POL
18 10015847659 KUŚ Adam 0:33:1293 POLAND   +01:09POL
19 10014992140 HORVAT Žiga 0:33:1632 SLOVENIA   +01:13SLO
20 10015332246 ČEMAŽAR Nik 0:33:1631 SLOVENIA   +01:13SLO
21 10015081662 LAVRIČ Martin 0:33:1634 SLOVENIA   +01:13SLO
22 10011072229 BAYER Tobias 0:33:2151 AUSTRIA   +01:18AUT
23 10010196704 FRIEDRICH Marco 0:33:2152 AUSTRIA   +01:18AUT
24 10015144512 WILDAUER Markus 0:33:2156 AUSTRIA   +01:18AUT
25 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei 0:33:4686 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +01:43RUS
26 10034928266 SIDOROV Igor 0:33:4685 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +01:43RUS
27 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei 0:33:4684 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +01:43RUS
28 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn 0:33:4724 NETHERLANDS   +01:44NED
29 10011075865 VLČÁK Martin 0:33:49106 SLOVAKIA   +01:46SVK
30 10046056590 NAGY Simon 0:33:49104 SLOVAKIA   +01:46SVK
31 10023479135 KUBIŠ Lukáš 0:33:49102 SLOVAKIA   +01:46SVK
32 10016211411 FORSSEL Hugo 0:33:57111 SWEDEN   +01:54SWE
33 10022308566 KLYVER Hjalmar 0:33:57113 SWEDEN   +01:54SWE
34 10015690439 KVIST Linus 0:33:57114 SWEDEN   +01:54SWE
35 10022577641 LINDGREN Emil 0:33:57115 SWEDEN   +01:54SWE
36 10046019309 FOLTÁN Adam 0:33:59101 SLOVAKIA   +01:56SVK
37 10047443690 JAKOUBEK Tomáš 0:34:1772 CZECH REPUBLIC   +02:14CZE
38 10016304872 PROCHÁZKA Michal 0:34:1775 CZECH REPUBLIC   +02:14CZE
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Strona/Page 4Klasyfikacja generalna po 1 etapie 
General Classification after the 1st stage

ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 12-13 September 2020

39 10048006694 KMINEK Vojtěch 0:34:1773 CZECH REPUBLIC   +02:14CZE
40 10047309409 KŘENEK Adam 0:34:1771 CZECH REPUBLIC   +02:14CZE
41 10034999503 BETTENDORFF Loïc 0:34:3741 LUXEMBOURG   +02:34LUX
42 10035010617 GLOESENER Jacques 0:34:3743 LUXEMBOURG   +02:34LUX
43 10034998186 PEREIRA MARQUES Rafael 0:34:3746 LUXEMBOURG   +02:34LUX
44 10016519181 PRIES Cédric 0:34:3745 LUXEMBOURG   +02:34LUX
45 10015849174 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz 0:34:52122 POLAND REGIONAL   +02:49POL
46 10016145228 BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech 0:34:52121 POLAND REGIONAL   +02:49POL
47 10014385585 WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid 0:34:52126 POLAND REGIONAL   +02:49POL
48 10036294855 RÖBER Dominik 0:35:123 GERMANY   +03:09GER
49 10010791333 AEBI Antoine 0:35:2711 SWITZERLAND   +03:24SUI
50 10036440658 GEßNER Jakob 0:35:422 GERMANY   +03:39GER
51 10023822675 TARLTON Alexander 0:35:425 GERMANY   +03:39GER
52 10034911900 KURIANOV Sergei 0:36:0282 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +03:59RUS
53 10014992039 JERMAN Žiga 0:36:1833 SLOVENIA   +04:15SLO
54 10035010011 ESSER Mik 0:36:4944 LUXEMBOURG   +04:46LUX
55 10010967549 CONTER Ken 0:36:4942 LUXEMBOURG   +04:46LUX
56 10054650790 POTASZNIK Szymon 0:36:56124 POLAND REGIONAL   +04:53POL
57 10015329620 GAMPER Florian 0:37:0754 AUSTRIA   +05:04AUT
58 10015332549 GAMPER Mario 0:37:0753 AUSTRIA   +05:04AUT
59 10035036986 KABAS Maximilian 0:37:0755 AUSTRIA   +05:04AUT
60 10022289368 HÖGLUND August 0:37:34112 SWEDEN   +05:31SWE
61 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii 0:37:4281 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +05:39RUS
62 10015328509 POPOV Anton 0:37:4283 RUSSIAN FEDERATION   +05:39RUS
63 10063677046 KARPENKO Glem 0:37:5061 ESTONIA   +05:47EST
64 10047372053 KULHÁNEK David 0:38:0774 CZECH REPUBLIC   +06:04CZE
65 10014936566 THIÉBAULD Valére 0:38:2515 SWITZERLAND   +06:22SUI
66 10010943851 SCHMID Mauro 0:38:2514 SWITZERLAND   +06:22SUI
67 10063679672 LAANEMÄE Erki 0:38:3764 ESTONIA   +06:34EST
68 10014992241 PRIMOŽIČ Jaka 0:38:5336 SLOVENIA   +06:50SLO
69 10017629530 MURN Bostjan 0:38:5335 SLOVENIA   +06:50SLO
70 10046010518 MICHALIČKA Štefan 0:39:49103 SLOVAKIA   +07:46SVK
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ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 12-13 September 2020

Strona/Page 5

Kolejność wozów technicznych na 2 etapie
The order Team Cars on the 2 stage

Lp Kod Drużyna Kraj Wóz
Pos Code Team Nat Car

1 NETHERLANDSNED NED
2 SWITZERLANDSUI SUI
3 GERMANYGER GER
4 ESTONIAEST EST
5 POLANDPOL POL
6 SLOVENIASLO SLO
7 AUSTRIAAUT AUT
8 RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUS RUS
9 SLOVAKIASVK SVK

10 SWEDENSWE SWE
11 CZECH REPUBLICCZE CZE
12 LUXEMBOURGLUX LUX
13 POLAND REGIONALREG POL

M-ce Kod Drużyna Kraj Czas Różnica

Pl Code Team Nat Total Gap

Rank

+ / -

The Best Team after 1st stage
Klasyfikacja drużynowa po 1 etapie 

1 NETHERLANDSNED NED 0:32:03 -   

2 SWITZERLAND +13SUI SUI 0:32:16 -   

3 GERMANY +19GER GER 0:32:22 -   

4 ESTONIA +49EST EST 0:32:52 -   

5 POLAND +01:09POL POL 0:33:12 -   

6 SLOVENIA +01:13SLO SLO 0:33:16 -   

7 AUSTRIA +01:18AUT AUT 0:33:21 -   

8 RUSSIAN FEDERATION +01:43RUS RUS 0:33:46 -   

9 SLOVAKIA +01:46SVK SVK 0:33:49 -   

10 SWEDEN +01:54SWE SWE 0:33:57 -   

11 CZECH REPUBLIC +02:14CZE CZE 0:34:17 -   

12 LUXEMBOURG +02:34LUX LUX 0:34:37 -   

13 POLAND REGIONAL +02:49REG POL 0:34:52 -   

M-ce Kod Drużyna Kraj Czas Różnica

Pl Code Team Nat Total Gap

Klasyfikacja drużynowa na 1 etapie 

The Best Team Classfication on the 1st stage

1 NETHERLANDSNED NED 0:32:03

2 SWITZERLAND +13SUI SUI 0:32:16

3 GERMANY +19GER GER 0:32:22

4 ESTONIA +49EST EST 0:32:52

5 POLAND +01:09POL POL 0:33:12

6 SLOVENIA +01:13SLO SLO 0:33:16

7 AUSTRIA +01:18AUT AUT 0:33:21

8 RUSSIAN FEDERATION +01:43RUS RUS 0:33:46

9 SLOVAKIA +01:46SVK SVK 0:33:49

10 SWEDEN +01:54SWE SWE 0:33:57

11 CZECH REPUBLIC +02:14CZE CZE 0:34:17

12 LUXEMBOURG +02:34LUX LUX 0:34:37

13 POLAND REGIONAL +02:49REG POL 0:34:52
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Komunikat Komisji Sędziowskiej

The Commessaires Communication

Strona/Page 6

ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 12-13 September 2020

COMMUNICATION. 1

KOMUNIKAT KOMSJI SĘDZIOWSKIEJ NR  1

Lang Team sp. z o.o. WarszawaOrganizator:

Data / Date:

Dystans/Distance:

12.09.2020

27 km 

Due to a fall beyond the red triangle, rider no. 45 (PRIES Cédric, 10016519181)  was credited with the time of the 

riders in whose company he was riding at the moment of the incident (2.6.028)

After consultation with the organiser, the commissaires panel extended the finishing time limit on 1st stage to 25 %.
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Lista startowa/ Start List (2 etap/stage)

ORLEN Nations Grand Prix, 12-13 September 2020

GER   GERMANY
Dir: GRABSCH Ralf

GER

BALLERSTEDT Maurice10036175526 +191
GEßNER Jakob10036440658 +03:392
RÖBER Dominik10036294855 +03:093
BENZ Pirmin10036168755 +194
TARLTON Alexander10023822675 +03:395
WILKSCH Hannes10058552921 +196

SUI   SWITZERLAND
Dir: ALBASINI Marcello

SUI

AEBI Antoine10010791333 +03:2411
BISSEGGER Stefan10010118393 +1312
FROIDEVAUX Robin10010118494 +1313
SCHMID Mauro10010943851 +06:2214
THIÉBAULD Valére10014936566 +06:2215
VOGEL Alex10015327495 +1316

NED   NETHERLANDS
Dir: HELMANTEL Adriaan

NED

DAEMEN Stijn10015791681 +0021
HOOLE Daan10015508765 +0022
KOOIJ Olav10022711017 +0023
VAN DEN BERG Marijn10015686904 +01:4424
VAN DIJKE Mick10022761032 +0025
ZIJLAARD Maikel10015508967 SCR(1)26 ------------------------------------------------------

SLO   SLOVENIA
Dir: CIMPRIC Andrej

SLO

ČEMAŽAR Nik10015332246 +01:1331
HORVAT Žiga10014992140 +01:1332
JERMAN Žiga10014992039 +04:1533
LAVRIČ Martin10015081662 +01:1334
MURN Bostjan10017629530 +06:5035
PRIMOŽIČ Jaka10014992241 +06:5036

LUX   LUXEMBOURG
Dir: FERREIRA SWIETLIK Christian

LUX

BETTENDORFF Loïc10034999503 +02:3441
CONTER Ken10010967549 +04:4642
GLOESENER Jacques10035010617 +02:3443
ESSER Mik10035010011 +04:4644
PRIES Cédric10016519181 +02:3445
PEREIRA MARQUES Ra10034998186 +02:3446

AUT   AUSTRIA
Dir: PAVLIC Jure

AUT

BAYER Tobias10011072229 +01:1851
FRIEDRICH Marco10010196704 +01:1852
GAMPER Mario10015332549 +05:0453
GAMPER Florian10015329620 +05:0454
KABAS Maximilian10035036986 +05:0455
WILDAUER Markus10015144512 +01:1856

EST   ESTONIA
Dir: MANDRI Rene

EST

KARPENKO Glem10063677046 +05:4761
MIRZOJEV Artjom10015383372 +4962
TREIMUTH Henri10063679470 +01:0663
LAANEMÄE Erki10063679672 +06:3464
ÄRM Rait10034813684 +4965
PAJUR Markus10016520595 +4966

CZE   CZECH REPUBLIC
Dir: KONECNY Tomas

CZE

KŘENEK Adam10047309409 +02:1471
JAKOUBEK Tomáš10047443690 +02:1472
KMINEK Vojtěch10048006694 +02:1473
KULHÁNEK David10047372053 +06:0474
PROCHÁZKA Michal10016304872 +02:1475

RUS   RUSSIAN FEDERATION
Dir: SILIN Viktor

RUS

FATKULLIN Valerii10051516276 +05:3981
KURIANOV Sergei10034911900 +03:5982
POPOV Anton10015328509 +05:3983
SHERSTNEV Timofei10015338310 +01:4384
SIDOROV Igor10034928266 +01:4385
STEPANOV Andrei10015848063 +01:4386

POL   POLAND
Dir: KIENDYŚ Tomasz

POL

MACIEJUK Filip10015329923 +01:0991
KUŚ Adam10015847659 +01:0993
RUDYK Bartosz10010184172 +01:0994
BIENIEK Damian10053443748 +01:0995

SVK   SLOVAKIA
Dir: VANČO Jakub

SVK

FOLTÁN Adam10046019309 +01:56101
KUBIŠ Lukáš10023479135 +01:46102
MICHALIČKA Štefan10046010518 +07:46103
NAGY Simon10046056590 +01:46104
ROVDER Pavol10046046890 SCR(1)105 ------------------------------------------------------
VLČÁK Martin10011075865 +01:46106

SWE   SWEDEN
Dir: PERSSON Lucas

SWE

FORSSEL Hugo10016211411 +01:54111
HÖGLUND August10022289368 +05:31112
KLYVER Hjalmar10022308566 +01:54113
KVIST Linus10015690439 +01:54114
LINDGREN Emil10022577641 +01:54115

REG   POLAND REGIONAL
Dir: BROŃSKI Piotr

POL

BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech10016145228 +02:49121
KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz10015849174 +02:49122
POTASZNIK Szymon10054650790 +04:53124
WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid10014385585 +02:49126
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